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side view (y direction enlarged)

PitchAdaptor 63x2.7x0.2

CombinedParts

REAL GEOMETRY dy=-14.600cm 

BMR-007
2002.11.02 T.Kondo
2003.3.1 v3 T.Kondo

SCT BARREL HYBRID

Module Center

TopHybrid is rotated clockwise
around the point (x,y)=(5mm,0) 
to make stereo angle of 20 mrad.

0.20

0.279

0.30+0.02

3
3
m
m

3.05

5mm

3
2
.
2
6
m
m




